
 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: ABC BUILDING PRODUCTS ONE STOP SHOP Fillies and Mares
Maiden Handicap - 1350m

03 December 2022 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.21
(0:10.78)

1:09.43
(0:11.04)

0:58.39
(0:11.27)

0:47.12
(0:11.74)

0:35.38
(0:11.74)

0:23.64
(0:11.76)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 KALEA 2 65.0 0:11.21 1:20.21 [1] 1:08.80 [10] 0:57.53 [10] 0:46.13 [10] 0:34.59 [10] 0:22.96 [10] 0:34.59

Anthony Allen 1200m 400m (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.63) (0:11.21)

2 12 CARLIE EKSPLODES 13 65.8 0:10.85 1:20.55 [2] 1:09.70 [3] 0:58.59 [4] 0:47.09 [5] 0:35.31 [6] 0:23.60 [6] 0:35.31 +8

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:10.85) (0:11.11) (0:11.50) (0:11.78) (0:11.71) (0:11.71)

3 7 ANATINI 10 67.0 0:10.79 1:20.56 [3] 1:09.77 [2] 0:58.73 [1] 0:47.36 [2] 0:35.63 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:35.63 +6

Lani Allen 1200m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.04) (0:11.37) (0:11.73) (0:11.77) (0:11.68)

4 3 ROYAL MAKEOVER 5 66.3 0:10.78 1:20.57 [4] 1:09.79 [1] 0:58.71 [2] 0:47.48 [1] 0:35.74 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:35.74 -1

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:10.78) (0:11.08) (0:11.23) (0:11.74) (0:11.74) (0:11.76)

5 14 MILLIFFE 4 66.0 0:11.02 1:20.61 [5] 1:09.56 [7] 0:58.54 [5] 0:47.23 [3] 0:35.45 [3] 0:23.68 [5] 0:35.45 +7

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:11.02) (0:11.31) (0:11.78) (0:11.77) (0:11.62)

6 5 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 3 64.8 0:10.97 1:20.62 [6] 1:09.65 [5] 0:58.39 [6] 0:47.06 [6] 0:35.40 [5] 0:23.80 [3] 0:35.40 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:10.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.33) (0:11.66) (0:11.60) (0:11.69)

7 13 FRIDA'S TIME 9 65.7 0:11.19 1:20.70 [7] 1:09.43 [9] 0:58.24 [9] 0:46.80 [9] 0:35.31 [9] 0:23.68 [7] 0:35.31 +9

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.19) (0:11.44) (0:11.49) (0:11.63) (0:11.60)

8 1 BODDINGTON 1 65.3 0:11.15 1:20.81 [8] 1:09.66 [8] 0:58.35 [8] 0:47.05 [8] 0:35.46 [8] 0:23.74 [8] 0:35.46 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:11.15) (0:11.31) (0:11.30) (0:11.59) (0:11.72) (0:11.62)

9 2 CONTROLLED KAOS 12 66.4 0:11.00 1:20.88 [9] 1:09.88 [6] 0:58.61 [7] 0:47.30 [7] 0:35.52 [7] 0:23.72 [9] 0:35.52 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.27) (0:11.31) (0:11.78) (0:11.80) (0:11.52)

10 8 AMALFI QUEEN 14 67.8 0:10.90 1:22.09 [10] 1:11.19 [4] 1:00.27 [3] 0:48.78 [4] 0:37.02 [4] 0:25.35 [4] 0:37.02 +2

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:10.90) (0:10.92) (0:11.49) (0:11.76) (0:11.67) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Yankee Blossom (#11), Alberta The Fox (#16), Maralah (#4), Damiani (#9), Little Jill (#10), When Doves Fly (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: ABC BUILDING PRODUCTS ONE STOP SHOP Fillies and Mares
Maiden Handicap - 1350m

03 December 2022 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 KALEA 2 65.0 0:11.21 0:11.75 [4] 1:20.21 0:34.59

Anthony Allen 1200m 400m (0:11.75)

2 12 CARLIE EKSPLODES 13 65.8 0:10.85 0:11.89 [8] 2L 0:35.31 +8

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:11.89)

3 7 ANATINI 10 67.0 0:10.79 0:12.18 [2] 2.1L 0:35.63 +6

Lani Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.18)

4 3 ROYAL MAKEOVER 5 66.3 0:10.78 0:12.24 [1] 2.2L 0:35.74 -1

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:12.24)

5 14 MILLIFFE 4 66.0 0:11.02 0:12.06 [5] 2.4L 0:35.45 +7

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

6 5 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 3 64.8 0:10.97 0:12.11 [3] 2.5L 0:35.40 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:12.11)

7 13 FRIDA'S TIME 9 65.7 0:11.19 0:12.08 [7] 2.9L 0:35.31 +9

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

8 1 BODDINGTON 1 65.3 0:11.15 0:12.12 [9] 3.4L 0:35.46 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:12.12)

9 2 CONTROLLED KAOS 12 66.4 0:11.00 0:12.20 [6] 3.7L 0:35.52 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall Overall (0:12.20)

10 8 AMALFI QUEEN 14 67.8 0:10.90 0:13.29 [10] 10.7L 0:37.02 +2

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:13.29)

Scratched: Yankee Blossom (#11), Alberta The Fox (#16), Maralah (#4), Damiani (#9), Little Jill (#10), When Doves Fly (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ABC MAKING EVERYTHING EASY AS Class 2 Handicap - 1700m

03 December 2022 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.83
(0:09.16)

1:36.67
(0:12.47)

1:24.20
(0:12.75)

1:11.45
(0:12.87)

0:58.58
(0:12.78)

0:45.80
(0:11.91)

0:33.89
(0:11.35)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ROLLER COASTER 1 66.7 0:09.51 1:45.83 [1] 1:36.32 [5] 1:23.84 [4] 1:11.07 [4] 0:58.30 [4] 0:45.49 [4] 0:33.63 [4] 0:33.63

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:09.51) (0:12.48) (0:12.77) (0:12.77) (0:12.81) (0:11.86) (0:11.30)

2 2 PATMOS ISLAND 4 67.3 0:09.27 1:45.95 [2] 1:36.68 [2] 1:24.16 [2] 1:11.33 [3] 0:58.49 [3] 0:45.73 [3] 0:33.82 [3] 0:33.82 +0

Nathan Evans 400m Overall (0:09.27) (0:12.52) (0:12.83) (0:12.84) (0:12.76) (0:11.91) (0:11.50)

3 1 JETFOIL 7 66.0 0:09.36 1:46.08 [3] 1:36.72 [3] 1:24.28 [3] 1:11.61 [2] 0:58.73 [2] 0:46.00 [2] 0:34.07 [2] 0:34.07 -1

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:09.36) (0:12.44) (0:12.67) (0:12.88) (0:12.73) (0:11.93) (0:11.35)

4 7 SERENADE THE CAT 3 67.0 0:09.66 1:46.20 [4] 1:36.54 [6] 1:24.00 [6] 1:11.31 [5] 0:58.49 [5] 0:45.75 [5] 0:33.87 [5] 0:33.87 -1

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:09.66) (0:12.54) (0:12.69) (0:12.82) (0:12.74) (0:11.88) (0:11.16)

5 5 BEN HUR 6 65.2 0:09.16 1:46.39 [5] 1:37.23 [1] 1:24.76 [1] 1:12.01 [1] 0:59.14 [1] 0:46.36 [1] 0:34.45 [1] 0:34.45 -4

Corey Bayliss 400m Overall (0:09.16) (0:12.47) (0:12.75) (0:12.87) (0:12.78) (0:11.91) (0:11.35)

6 6 FEUDALIST 2 67.7 0:10.07 1:46.68 [6] 1:36.61 [7] 1:24.13 [7] 1:11.25 [7] 0:58.62 [7] 0:45.94 [7] 0:34.31 [7] 0:34.31 +7

Lani Allen 600m Overall (0:10.07) (0:12.48) (0:12.88) (0:12.63) (0:12.68) (0:11.63) (0:11.28)

7 4 LAST NOT LEAST 5 65.1 0:09.46 1:47.56 [7] 1:38.10 [4] 1:25.50 [5] 1:12.56 [6] 0:59.85 [6] 0:47.02 [6] 0:35.26 [6] 0:35.26 +0

Jon Grisedale 400m Overall (0:09.46) (0:12.60) (0:12.94) (0:12.71) (0:12.83) (0:11.76) (0:11.44)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ABC MAKING EVERYTHING EASY AS Class 2 Handicap - 1700m

03 December 2022 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:22.54
(0:11.19)

0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ROLLER COASTER 1 66.7 0:09.51 0:22.33 [3] 0:11.34 [2] 1:45.83 0:33.63

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:10.99) (0:11.34)

2 2 PATMOS ISLAND 4 67.3 0:09.27 0:22.32 [5] 0:11.36 [4] 0.5L 0:33.82 +0

Nathan Evans 400m Overall (0:10.96) (0:11.36)

3 1 JETFOIL 7 66.0 0:09.36 0:22.72 [2] 0:11.60 [3] 1L 0:34.07 -1

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:11.12) (0:11.60)

4 7 SERENADE THE CAT 3 67.0 0:09.66 0:22.71 [4] 0:11.66 [5] 1.8L 0:33.87 -1

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:11.05) (0:11.66)

5 5 BEN HUR 6 65.2 0:09.16 0:23.10 [1] 0:11.88 [1] 2.8L 0:34.45 -4

Corey Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.22) (0:11.88)

6 6 FEUDALIST 2 67.7 0:10.07 0:23.03 [6] 0:11.84 [6] 4.3L 0:34.31 +7

Lani Allen 600m Overall (0:11.19) (0:11.84)

7 4 LAST NOT LEAST 5 65.1 0:09.46 0:23.82 [7] 0:12.48 [7] 9.3L 0:35.26 +0

Jon Grisedale 400m Overall (0:11.34) (0:12.48)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ABC CARING FOR CUSTOMERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1100m

03 December 2022 - 14:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.15
(0:08.28)

0:55.87
(0:11.10)

0:44.77
(0:11.30)

0:33.47
(0:11.07)

0:22.40
(0:11.04)

0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:33.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BUSTING 3 69.2 0:08.52 1:04.15 [1] 0:55.63 [5] 0:44.64 [3] 0:33.32 [3] 0:22.01 [4] 0:11.30 [1] 1:04.15 0:33.32

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.99) (0:11.32) (0:11.31) (0:10.71) (0:11.30)

2 4 ORIENT'S SECRET 13 67.4 0:08.43 1:04.49 [2] 0:56.06 [4] 0:44.49 [6] 0:33.32 [5] 0:22.06 [5] 0:11.17 [5] 2L 0:33.32 +3

Luke Dittman 400m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.17) (0:11.26) (0:10.89) (0:11.17)

3 6 CADERAS 14 67.3 0:08.62 1:04.59 [3] 0:55.97 [7] 0:44.49 [8] 0:33.32 [6] 0:21.99 [6] 0:11.08 [6] 2.5L 0:33.32 +8

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.48) (0:11.17) (0:11.33) (0:10.91) (0:11.08)

4 7 SHAPIN POWER 5 65.8 0:08.36 1:04.71 [4] 0:56.35 [3] 0:45.33 [1] 0:34.03 [2] 0:22.88 [3] 0:11.73 [3] 3L 0:34.03 -1

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.02) (0:11.30) (0:11.15) (0:11.15) (0:11.73)

5 1 BOOM KING 11 67.8 0:08.28 1:04.77 [5] 0:56.49 [1] 0:45.13 [4] 0:33.96 [4] 0:23.02 [1] 0:11.98 [2] 3.3L 0:33.96 +1

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.36) (0:11.17) (0:10.94) (0:11.04) (0:11.98)

6 10 MINTO'S POWER 1 65.6 0:08.35 1:05.26 [6] 0:56.91 [2] 0:45.78 [2] 0:34.54 [1] 0:23.29 [2] 0:12.05 [4] 6.1L 0:34.54 -4

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.13) (0:11.24) (0:11.25) (0:11.24) (0:12.05)

7 5 SUPIDOCHARGED 9 65.9 0:08.65 1:05.42 [7] 0:56.77 [8] 0:45.33 [7] 0:34.09 [7] 0:22.70 [7] 0:11.41 [7] 6.9L 0:34.09 +2

Madeleine Wishart 800m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.44) (0:11.24) (0:11.39) (0:11.29) (0:11.41)

8 3 MISHANI BRAVE 7 64.4 0:08.57 1:06.79 [8] 0:58.22 [6] 0:46.80 [5] 0:35.44 [8] 0:23.81 [8] 0:12.05 [8] 14.9L 0:35.44 -1

Corey Bayliss 800m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.42) (0:11.36) (0:11.63) (0:11.76) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Tioga Pass (#11), Stellarashi (#8), Wish I Had (#9), Modele (#12), Irish Maudie (#13), Sequacious (#14), Never Been Better (#15), Serigala (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: ABC DELIVERING SUCCESS Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
3 Plate - 1100m

03 December 2022 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.31
(0:08.24)

0:55.07
(0:10.98)

0:44.09
(0:10.79)

0:33.30
(0:11.10)

0:22.20
(0:10.91)

0:11.29
(0:11.29)

0:33.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SITUATION ROOM 9 68.9 0:08.35 1:03.31 [1] 0:54.96 [3] 0:44.09 [1] 0:33.30 [1] 0:22.20 [1] 0:11.29 [1] 1:03.31 0:33.30

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.87) (0:10.79) (0:11.10) (0:10.91) (0:11.29)

2 7 GREEN LEGEND 4 68.4 0:08.24 1:03.69 [2] 0:55.45 [1] 0:44.16 [3] 0:33.24 [3] 0:22.44 [3] 0:11.54 [2] 2L 0:33.24 +4

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.29) (0:10.92) (0:10.80) (0:10.90) (0:11.54)

3 2 CHILLIWACK 10 69.4 0:08.50 1:03.79 [3] 0:55.29 [6] 0:44.36 [2] 0:33.67 [2] 0:22.63 [2] 0:11.47 [3] 2.5L 0:33.67 +10

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.93) (0:10.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.16) (0:11.47)

4 3 FIELD REGIMENT 1 69.4 0:08.34 1:03.91 [4] 0:55.57 [4] 0:44.31 [5] 0:33.44 [5] 0:22.61 [4] 0:11.55 [4] 3L 0:33.44 -1

Luke Dittman 600m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.26) (0:10.87) (0:10.83) (0:11.06) (0:11.55)

5 4 LJUNGBERG 7 67.9 0:08.45 1:04.05 [5] 0:55.60 [5] 0:44.39 [6] 0:33.55 [4] 0:22.59 [6] 0:11.62 [5] 3.8L 0:33.55 +7

Craig Robertson 800m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.21) (0:10.84) (0:10.96) (0:10.97) (0:11.62)

6 1 AIR MARSHAL 6 68.3 0:08.71 1:04.15 [6] 0:55.44 [8] 0:44.26 [8] 0:33.39 [8] 0:22.37 [8] 0:11.42 [8] 4.3L 0:33.39 +0

Paul Hammersley 800m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.18) (0:10.87) (0:11.02) (0:10.95) (0:11.42)

7 11 BOLD RANSOM 2 67.9 0:08.61 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 5.6L 0:33.67 +1

Brooke Ainsworth 800m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.16) (0:10.96) (0:10.90) (0:10.98) (0:11.79)

8 10 ZA HIDDEN DRAGON 5 67.8 0:08.32 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 5.8L 0:33.83 +1

Scott Galloway 600m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.00) (0:10.94) (0:10.99) (0:11.90)

9 6 BEYOND FATE 3 68.0 0:08.80 1:05.13 [9] 0:56.33 [9] 0:44.84 [9] 0:34.00 [9] 0:23.07 [9] 0:11.88 [9] 9.8L 0:34.00 +4

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.49) (0:10.84) (0:10.93) (0:11.19) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Magnitudo (#5), Shajaea (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: ABC QUALITY PRODUCTS & SERVICES Fillies and Mares Class
3 Plate - 1100m

03 December 2022 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.42
(0:08.18)

0:55.24
(0:10.97)

0:44.27
(0:10.91)

0:33.36
(0:10.99)

0:22.37
(0:10.91)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TAPIS MAGIQUE 4 68.6 0:08.44 1:03.42 [1] 0:54.98 [4] 0:43.98 [3] 0:32.94 [4] 0:22.04 [3] 0:11.29 [2] 1:03.42 0:32.94

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.00) (0:11.04) (0:10.90) (0:10.75) (0:11.29)

2 1 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 11 68.8 0:08.18 1:03.50 [2] 0:55.32 [1] 0:44.25 [2] 0:33.23 [2] 0:22.25 [2] 0:11.54 [1] 0.4L 0:33.23 +3

Lani Allen 400m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.07) (0:11.02) (0:10.98) (0:10.71) (0:11.54)

3 6 PARADISE ISLAND 9 67.8 0:08.63 1:03.80 [3] 0:55.17 [5] 0:43.92 [6] 0:32.98 [6] 0:22.12 [6] 0:11.25 [6] 1.9L 0:32.98 -4

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.25) (0:10.94) (0:10.86) (0:10.87) (0:11.25)

4 3 GEE BEE ESS 10 67.7 0:08.69 1:03.89 [4] 0:55.20 [6] 0:44.08 [5] 0:33.18 [5] 0:22.27 [5] 0:11.49 [4] 2.4L 0:33.18 +0

Craig Robertson 400m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.12) (0:10.90) (0:10.91) (0:10.78) (0:11.49)

5 9 RUSSIAN QUEEN 1 67.3 0:08.35 1:04.03 [5] 0:55.68 [3] 0:44.55 [4] 0:33.61 [3] 0:22.62 [4] 0:11.62 [4] 3.2L 0:33.61 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.13) (0:10.94) (0:10.99) (0:11.00) (0:11.62)

6 4 IN THE BLINK 8 68.2 0:08.89 1:04.64 [6] 0:55.75 [8] 0:44.55 [7] 0:33.54 [7] 0:22.61 [7] 0:11.71 [7] 6.7L 0:33.54 -3

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.20) (0:11.01) (0:10.93) (0:10.90) (0:11.71)

7 12 HEDONIE 6 67.8 0:08.25 1:04.68 [7] 0:56.43 [2] 0:45.53 [1] 0:34.62 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:12.39 [3] 6.9L 0:34.62 -3

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.90) (0:10.91) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:12.39)

8 10 MISHANI ESPRIT 3 66.7 0:08.76 1:05.71 [8] 0:56.95 [7] 0:45.52 [8] 0:34.34 [8] 0:22.78 [8] 0:11.43 [8] 12.9L 0:34.34 -4

Corey Bayliss 800m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.18) (0:11.56) (0:11.35) (0:11.43)

Scratched: Lady Shanghai (#5), Sumnamilla (#7), Single Dizire (#2), Real Tidy (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: ABC BUILDING ONE TEAM RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1350m

03 December 2022 - 16:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.54
(0:10.73)

1:08.81
(0:10.89)

0:57.92
(0:11.32)

0:46.60
(0:11.30)

0:35.30
(0:11.65)

0:23.65
(0:11.57)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 RAMOKA 2 66.6 0:11.01 1:19.54 [1] 1:08.40 [6] 0:57.39 [6] 0:46.31 [4] 0:34.96 [4] 0:23.65 [2] 0:34.96

Melea Castle 1000m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:11.01) (0:11.08) (0:11.35) (0:11.31) (0:11.57)

2 8 GRACIE BLUE 1 65.6 0:11.11 1:19.56 [2] 1:08.43 [5] 0:57.32 [7] 0:46.03 [7] 0:34.62 [7] 0:23.14 [8] 0:34.62 -8

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:11.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.41) (0:11.48) (0:11.33)

3 9 PIXIE MAGIC 11 66.9 0:10.73 1:19.62 [3] 1:08.89 [1] 0:57.79 [2] 0:46.40 [3] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.53 [4] 0:35.06 -2

Robbie Fradd 1200m Overall (0:10.73) (0:11.10) (0:11.39) (0:11.34) (0:11.53) (0:11.48)

4 5 FEDERAL AGENT 6 67.5 0:10.80 1:20.20 [4] 1:08.93 [7] 0:58.13 [3] 0:47.17 [2] 0:35.85 [1] 0:24.28 [1] 0:35.85 -1

Craig Robertson 1000m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.80) (0:10.96) (0:11.32) (0:11.57) (0:11.92)

5 10 SKILLED ARTIST 10 66.5 0:11.12 1:20.36 [5] 1:08.90 [8] 0:57.73 [8] 0:46.52 [9] 0:35.40 [9] 0:23.93 [9] 0:35.40 -5

Lani Allen 1200m 800m (0:11.46) (0:11.17) (0:11.21) (0:11.12) (0:11.47) (0:11.81)

6 11 XUANNU 5 67.9 0:10.77 1:20.78 [6] 1:10.01 [2] 0:59.16 [1] 0:47.84 [1] 0:36.54 [1] 0:24.86 [3] 0:36.54 -8

Troy See 1200m Overall (0:10.77) (0:10.85) (0:11.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.68) (0:11.98)

7 3 TOP BABE 4 66.0 0:11.02 1:21.12 [7] 1:10.10 [3] 0:59.05 [4] 0:47.79 [5] 0:36.43 [5] 0:24.91 [5] 0:36.43 -9

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.05) (0:11.26) (0:11.36) (0:11.52) (0:11.86)

8 7 CLEAR THE BILL 7 65.9 0:11.02 1:21.16 [8] 1:10.14 [4] 0:59.05 [5] 0:47.68 [6] 0:36.40 [6] 0:24.91 [6] 0:36.40 -6

Micheal Hellyer Overall Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.09) (0:11.37) (0:11.28) (0:11.49) (0:11.99)

9 12 RUSSIAN ROMEO 9 66.7 0:11.07 1:21.22 [9] 1:09.49 [9] 0:58.42 [9] 0:47.33 [8] 0:36.25 [8] 0:24.81 [7] 0:36.25 +4

Brooke Ainsworth 800m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.07) (0:11.09) (0:11.08) (0:11.44) (0:11.82)

Scratched: In Great Nic (#6), Vantastic (#1), World Charmer (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: ABC BUILDING ONE TEAM RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1350m

03 December 2022 - 16:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 RAMOKA 2 66.6 0:11.01 0:12.08 [1] 1:19.54 0:34.96

Melea Castle 1000m 1200m (0:12.08)

2 8 GRACIE BLUE 1 65.6 0:11.11 0:11.81 [3] 0.1L 0:34.62 -8

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

3 9 PIXIE MAGIC 11 66.9 0:10.73 0:12.05 [2] 0.3L 0:35.06 -2

Robbie Fradd 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

4 5 FEDERAL AGENT 6 67.5 0:10.80 0:12.36 [4] 3.6L 0:35.85 -1

Craig Robertson 1000m 1200m (0:12.36)

5 10 SKILLED ARTIST 10 66.5 0:11.12 0:12.12 [9] 4.4L 0:35.40 -5

Lani Allen 1200m 800m (0:12.12)

6 11 XUANNU 5 67.9 0:10.77 0:12.88 [5] 6.9L 0:36.54 -8

Troy See 1200m Overall (0:12.88)

7 3 TOP BABE 4 66.0 0:11.02 0:13.05 [6] 8.7L 0:36.43 -9

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:13.05)

8 7 CLEAR THE BILL 7 65.9 0:11.02 0:12.92 [8] 8.9L 0:36.40 -6

Micheal Hellyer Overall Overall (0:12.92)

9 12 RUSSIAN ROMEO 9 66.7 0:11.07 0:12.99 [7] 9.2L 0:36.25 +4

Brooke Ainsworth 800m 1200m (0:12.99)

Scratched: In Great Nic (#6), Vantastic (#1), World Charmer (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: ABC PASSION FOR SUCCESS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1350m

03 December 2022 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.79
(0:11.10)

1:08.69
(0:11.39)

0:57.30
(0:11.59)

0:45.71
(0:11.44)

0:34.27
(0:11.41)

0:22.86
(0:11.27)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 SHAKAKHAN 3 66.3 0:11.03 1:19.79 [1] 1:08.54 [4] 0:57.02 [4] 0:45.26 [7] 0:33.74 [7] 0:22.46 [6] 0:33.74

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.52) (0:11.76) (0:11.52) (0:11.28) (0:11.03)

2 2 ROYAL EXIT 11 66.2 0:11.21 1:19.89 [2] 1:08.52 [6] 0:57.26 [3] 0:45.63 [3] 0:34.21 [3] 0:22.90 [3] 0:34.21 +1

Paul Hammersley 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:11.26) (0:11.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.31) (0:11.21)

3 4 HOLSTEIN 15 65.3 0:11.21 1:19.93 [3] 1:08.60 [5] 0:57.39 [2] 0:45.81 [2] 0:34.32 [2] 0:22.92 [4] 0:34.32 -6

Luke Dittman 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.21) (0:11.58) (0:11.49) (0:11.40) (0:11.28)

4 3 AVENUE OF STARS 9 66.4 0:11.11 1:20.25 [4] 1:08.70 [8] 0:57.15 [10] 0:45.51 [9] 0:34.05 [9] 0:22.67 [9] 0:34.05 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.55) (0:11.55) (0:11.64) (0:11.46) (0:11.38) (0:11.11)

5 1 BROOK HILL 1 65.3 0:11.19 1:20.44 [5] 1:09.25 [3] 0:57.59 [6] 0:46.02 [4] 0:34.70 [4] 0:23.49 [2] 0:34.70 -10

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:11.19) (0:11.66) (0:11.57) (0:11.32) (0:11.21) (0:11.40)

6 7 HE IS 14 65.6 0:11.34 1:20.60 [6] 1:09.00 [10] 0:57.66 [7] 0:46.12 [6] 0:34.64 [6] 0:23.20 [7] 0:34.64 +1

Micheal Hellyer 600m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:11.34) (0:11.54) (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:11.40)

7 8 CRACK OF DOOM 7 65.2 0:11.40 1:20.80 [7] 1:09.21 [9] 0:57.72 [9] 0:46.12 [8] 0:34.72 [8] 0:23.30 [8] 0:34.72 -9

Karl Zechner 1200m 800m (0:11.59) (0:11.49) (0:11.60) (0:11.40) (0:11.42) (0:11.41)

8 11 MISHANI CONMAN 2 64.9 0:11.11 1:20.81 [8] 1:09.70 [2] 0:58.01 [5] 0:46.33 [5] 0:34.89 [5] 0:23.59 [5] 0:34.89 -7

Corey Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.11) (0:11.69) (0:11.68) (0:11.44) (0:11.30) (0:11.31)

9 9 FIREBOX 5 65.0 0:11.41 1:21.05 [9] 1:09.58 [7] 0:58.04 [8] 0:46.25 [10] 0:34.78 [10] 0:23.37 [10] 0:34.78 +1

Lani Allen 600m 600m (0:11.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.79) (0:11.47) (0:11.41) (0:11.50)

10 15 ROYALSPECTOR 13 65.4 0:11.10 1:21.21 [10] 1:10.11 [1] 0:58.72 [1] 0:47.13 [1] 0:35.69 [1] 0:24.28 [1] 0:35.69 -6

Brooke Ainsworth 600m Overall (0:11.10) (0:11.39) (0:11.59) (0:11.44) (0:11.41) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Derbari (#13), Sailor (#5), Tolkowsky (#6), Eleuthera (#10), Blinding Light (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: ABC PASSION FOR SUCCESS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1350m

03 December 2022 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m 950-350m C/way

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 SHAKAKHAN 3 66.3 0:11.03 0:11.43 [4] 1:19.79 0:33.74

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:11.43)

2 2 ROYAL EXIT 11 66.2 0:11.21 0:11.69 [1] 0.5L 0:34.21 +1

Paul Hammersley 400m 400m (0:11.69)

3 4 HOLSTEIN 15 65.3 0:11.21 0:11.64 [2] 0.7L 0:34.32 -6

Luke Dittman 1200m 1200m (0:11.64)

4 3 AVENUE OF STARS 9 66.4 0:11.11 0:11.56 [7] 2.5L 0:34.05 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.56)

5 1 BROOK HILL 1 65.3 0:11.19 0:12.09 [3] 3.5L 0:34.70 -10

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:12.09)

6 7 HE IS 14 65.6 0:11.34 0:11.80 [8] 4.3L 0:34.64 +1

Micheal Hellyer 600m 1200m (0:11.80)

7 8 CRACK OF DOOM 7 65.2 0:11.40 0:11.89 [9] 5.3L 0:34.72 -9

Karl Zechner 1200m 800m (0:11.89)

8 11 MISHANI CONMAN 2 64.9 0:11.11 0:12.28 [5] 5.4L 0:34.89 -7

Corey Bayliss 400m Overall (0:12.28)

9 9 FIREBOX 5 65.0 0:11.41 0:11.87 [10] 6.7L 0:34.78 +1

Lani Allen 600m 600m (0:11.87)

10 15 ROYALSPECTOR 13 65.4 0:11.10 0:12.62 [6] 7.5L 0:35.69 -6

Brooke Ainsworth 600m Overall (0:12.62)

Scratched: Derbari (#13), Sailor (#5), Tolkowsky (#6), Eleuthera (#10), Blinding Light (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


